
H19年度南区冬季バドミントン大会 平成２０年１月１４日 南スポーツセンター

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＡクラス
１ブロック

順
位

中村 孝弘

中 村

加藤 一音

加 藤

（共進クラブ）

黒嶋 雅浩

黒 嶋

雨宮 正和

雨 宮

（上郷党）

角 田 哲

角 田

作佐部 研

作佐部

（バドキチ）

城間 克規

城 間

中村 崇明

中 村

（フリー）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 127-85

○

×

21-16
21-13

16-21
13-21

○

×

22-20
21-17

20-22
17-21

○

×

21- 9
21-10

9-21
10-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 108-107

×

○

19-21
18-21

21-19
21-18

○

×

21-13
21-10

13-21
10-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 121-106

○

×

21-15
21-11

15-21
11-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 68-126

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＡクラス
２ブロック

順
位

溝上 智也

溝 上

中 川 涼

中 川

（共進クラブ）

田畑 宏明

田 畑

山崎 高之

山 崎

（いずみクラブ）

宮下 英之

宮 下

保田 新悟

保 田

（共進クラブ）

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 69-101

×

○

21-17
15-21
10-21

17-21
21-15
21-10

×

○

14-21
9-21

21-14
21- 9

２
M 1-1

G 3-3

P 101-108

×

○

22-20
11-21
9-21

20-22
21-11
21- 9

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 104-65

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＡクラス
３ブロック

順
位

植村 真一

植 村

小石原 誠治

小石原

（ふくろう）

山口 一美

山 口

本村 忠弘

本 村

（共進クラブ）

桝田 康男

桝 田

中村 徳之

中 村

（ＩＢＳ）

２
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 98-101

×

○

17-21
23-25

21-17
25-23

○

×

21-16
16-21
21-18

16-21
21-16
18-21

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 89-77

○

×

22-20
21-17

20-22
17-21

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 92-101

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス
１ブロック

順
位

箭 内

箭 内

西 川

西 川

（どようクラブ）

河本 宏史

河 本

金 澤

金 澤

（河本組）

高橋 恵悟

高 橋

斉藤 貴夫

斉 藤

（河本組）

市原 好久

市 原

村 上 剛

村 上

（マンデー７）

２
M 2-1

G 4-4

P 131-158

○

×

21-19
19-21
24-22

19-21
21-19
22-24

○

×

16-21
21-17
21-16

21-16
17-21
16-21

×

○

4-21
5-21

21- 4
21- 5

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 113-148

×

○

6-21
19-21

21- 6
21-19

×

○

10-21
16-21

21-10
21-16

３
M 1-2

G 4-4

P 150-144

×

○

19-21
21-19
14-21

21-19
19-21
21-14

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 145-89

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス
２ブロック

順
位

北見 文男

北 見

藤原 健一

藤 原

（河本組）

中村 常男

中 村

瀧本 晃夫

瀧 本

（どようクラブ）

三上 和之

三 上

宮坂 良一

宮 坂

（平楽ＢＣ）

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 78-101

×

○

7-21
12-21

21- 7
21-12

×

○

20-22
21-16
18-21

22-20
16-21
21-18

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-37

○

×

21- 6
21-12

6-21
12-21

２
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 77-101

勝 敗男子ダブルスＣクラス
順
位

吉川 輝夫

吉 川

中川 信夫

中 川

（すいよう）

杉田 龍雄

杉 田

久保田 敏裕

久保田

（中村レインボー）

則定 和志

則 定

福岡 洋平

福 岡

（弘明寺）

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 62-67

○

×

21-17
21- 8

17-21
8-21

×

○

6-21
14-21

21- 6
21-14

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 43-84

×

○

7-21
11-21

21- 7
21-11

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-38

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
１ブロック

順
位

豊原 俊美

豊 原

石倉 幸枝

石 倉

（南エンジェルス）
（とようクラブ）

中村 史織

中 村

深谷 佐和枝

深 谷

（共進クラブ）

岡本 絹江

岡 本

倉内 佳代子

倉 内

（はまなん）

小野 あゆみ

小 野

橋本 夜詩絵

橋 本

（ＭＭＯＡ）
（スウィング）

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 106-142

×

○

16-21
21-16
11-21

21-16
16-21
21-11

×

○

19-21
13-21

21-19
21-13

×

○

9-21
17-21

21- 9
21-17

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 146-108

○

×

21- 8
21-16

8-21
16-21

○

×

21-13
25-23

13-21
23-25

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 127-130

○

×

21-17
19-21
21-18

17-21
21-19
18-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 134-133

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
２ブロック

順
位

兼井 啓子

兼 井

安田 桂子

安 田

（バドフレンド）

小林 リナ

小 林

佐藤 優子

佐 藤

（横浜ＦＣフリエ）

小柳 ひろ絵

小 柳

中島 みゆき

中 島

（リトル）

帆 刈

帆 刈

山 下

山 下

（はまなん）

３
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 117-137

○

×

17-21
21-15
21-17

21-17
15-21
17-21

×

○

9-21
16-21

21- 9
21-16

×

○

19-21
14-21

21-19
21-14

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 125-149

×

○

18-21
25-27

21-18
27-25

×

○

17-21
12-21

21-17
21-12

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 143-117

○

×

11-21
21-13
21-15

21-11
13-21
15-21

２
M 2-1

G 5-2

P 133-115



H19年度南区冬季バドミントン大会 平成２０年１月１４日 南スポーツセンター

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
３ブロック

順
位

桜田 恵美

桜 田

渡辺 美智子

渡 辺

（ひろば）

菅沼 まり

菅 沼

佐藤 千喜子

佐 藤

（ふくろう）

関 根

関 根

近 藤

近 藤

（はまなん）

吉田 典代

吉 田

吉田 ひとみ

吉 田

（共進クラブ）

４
M 0-3

G 2-6

P 132-159

×

○

21-17
22-24
15-21

17-21
24-22
21-15

×

○

21-13
19-21
18-21

13-21
21-19
21-18

×

○

8-21
8-21

21- 8
21- 8

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 132-128

○

×

21-13
21-14

13-21
14-21

×

○

20-22
8-21

22-20
21- 8

３
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 106-142

×

○

14-21
10-21

21-14
21-10

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 127-68

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
４ブロック

順
位

大塚 桂子

大 塚

深川 久美子

深 川

（南エンジェルス）

石渡 千里

石 渡

松野 幸子

松 野

（共進クラブ）
（シャトルズ）

猪狩 初江

猪 狩

窪 田

窪 田

（リバティ）

金 子

金 子

生 出

生 出

（ふくろう）

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 101-144

×

○

12-21
8-21

21-12
21- 8

×

○

16-21
21-18
15-21

21-16
18-21
21-15

×

○

11-21
18-21

21-11
21-18

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-74

○

×

21- 8
21-16

8-21
16-21

○

×

21-13
21-17

13-21
17-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 117-137

×

○

13-21
20-22

21-13
22-20

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 115-104

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
１ブロック

順
位

松井 幹子

松 井

高橋 香代子

高 橋

（横浜南）

峰田 慶子

峰 田

中谷 真澄

中 谷

（ピッコロ）
（フリエ）

稲葉 延江

稲 葉

深谷 宏子

深 谷

（共進クラブ）

青 木

青 木

鈴 木

鈴 木

（いずみクラブ）

３
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 95-133

×

○

19-21
4-21

21-19
21- 4

×

○

9-21
14-21

21- 9
21-14

○

×

21-10
7-21
21-18

10-21
21- 7
18-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 118-84

×

○

15-21
19-21

21-15
21-19

○

×

21-13
21- 6

13-21
6-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 146-112

○

×

20-22
21-19
21-14

22-20
19-21
14-21

４
M 0-3

G 2-6

P 123-153

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
２ブロック

順
位

田島 由理

田 島

上地 京子

上 地

（横浜南）

加藤 邦子

加 藤

小杉 直美

小 杉

（ひろば）

遠藤 美地子

遠 藤

安 藤 恵

安 藤

（シャトルズ）

熊谷 ひろみ

熊 谷

斉 藤 歩

斉 藤

（バドキチ）

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 128-119

○

×

21-12
21-14

12-21
14-21

○

×

18-21
21-13
21-17

21-18
13-21
17-21

×

○

17-21
9-21

21-17
21- 9

Ｘ
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 112-137

○

×

19-21
21-13
21-19

21-19
13-21
19-21

×

○

17-21
8-21

21-17
21- 8

３
M 0-3

G 2-6

P 132-164

×

○

20-22
8-21

22-20
21- 8

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 127-79

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
３ブロック

順
位

白岩 三千代

白 岩

前田 幸子

前 田

（バドフレンド）

山田 まゆみ

山 田

藤本 奈巳

藤 本

（ＷＩＮＺ－ＢＣ）

杉田 律子

杉 田

熊谷 恭子

熊 谷

（横浜南）

福田 紀子

福 田

菅野 真莉加

菅 野

（共進クラブ）

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 98-138

×

○

20-22
21-11
8-21

22-20
11-21
21- 8

×

○

12-21
9-21

21-12
21- 9

×

○

15-21
13-21

21-15
21-13

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 143-125

○

×

26-24
21-19

24-26
19-21

○

×

21-18
21-15

18-21
15-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 128-107

○

×

22-20
21-19

20-22
19-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 114-113

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
４ブロック

順
位

森井 寿代

森 井

羽広 なつの

羽 広

（ＷＩＮＺ－ＢＣ）

古内 清美

古 内

石川 美代子

石 川

（南エンジェルス）

中尾 理恵

中 尾

小川 浩子

小 川

（フリー）
（リトル）

安藤 弘子

安 藤

松田 喜久代

松 田

（南区教室）

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 103-150

×

○

7-21
20-22

21- 7
22-20

×

○

13-21
8-21

21-13
21- 8

×

○

21-19
11-21
23-25

19-21
21-11
25-23

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 138-114

○

×

21-14
10-21
22-20

14-21
21-10
20-22

○

×

21-19
21-13

19-21
13-21

２
M 2-1

G 5-3

P 159-134

○

×

22-20
19-21
21-19

20-22
21-19
19-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-5

P 157-159

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
５ブロック

順
位

小林 智子

小 林

高橋 都茂子

高 橋

（ひろば）

大 束

大 束

池田 路子

池 田

（横浜南）

植田 邦枝

植 田

中村 浩子

中 村

（南エンジェルス）

今泉 淳子

今 泉

新井 令子

新 井

（共進クラブ）

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 93-145

×

○

6-21
10-21

21- 6
21-10

×

○

9-21
16-21

21- 9
21-16

×

○

13-21
21-19
18-21

21-13
19-21
21-18

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-63

○

×

21-17
21-15

17-21
15-21

○

×

21- 6
21- 9

6-21
9-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 116-90

○

×

21-13
21-10

13-21
10-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 99-136

勝 敗女子ダブルスＣクラス
順
位

塩塚 淳子

塩 塚

内山 明美

内 山

（バドフレンド）

本間 寿子

本 間

山高 利子

山 高

（共進クラブ）

堀江 由美

堀 江

菅谷 典子

菅 谷

（共進クラブ）

小根山 雅美

小根山

吉田 智子

吉 田

（中村レインボー）

２
M 2-1

G 5-2

P 139-106

○

×

21-19
21-12

19-21
12-21

○

×

21- 9
21- 6

9-21
6-21

×

○

18-21
21-18
16-21

21-18
18-21
21-16

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 97-115

○

×

21-13
21-18

13-21
18-21

×

○

10-21
14-21

21-10
21-14

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 64-126

×

○

10-21
8-21

21-10
21- 8

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 144-97



H19年度南区冬季バドミントン大会 平成２０年１月１４日 南スポーツセンター

勝 敗混合ダブルスＡクラス
順
位

堀本 愁祐

堀 本

松川 京子

松 川

（ＷＩＮＺ－ＢＣ）

伊藤 康雄

伊 藤

板垣 里美

板 垣

（共進クラブ）

鈴木 正樹

鈴 木

小川 恵子

小 川

（ＩＢＳ）

２
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 91-98

○

×

20-22
21-19
21-15

22-20
19-21
15-21

×

○

18-21
11-21

21-18
21-11

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 86-104

×

○

17-21
13-21

21-17
21-13 １

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-59

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＢクラス
１ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

牧 野

牧 野

中 村

中 村

（どようクラブ）

小 野 均

小 野

伊藤 きみえ

伊 藤

（ＭＭＯＡ）
（スカイドリーム）

堀越 良一

堀 越

中尾 他恵子

中 尾

（ＷＩＮＺ－ＢＣ）

大 倉 浩

大 倉

大倉 登志江

大 倉

（マーキュリーＢＣ）

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 103-119

×

○

23-25
8-21

25-23
21- 8

×

○

16-21
14-21

21-16
21-14

○

×

21-14
21-17

14-21
17-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 130-84

○

×

21-10
21-15

10-21
15-21

○

×

21-14
21-14

14-21
14-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 109-102

○

×

21-19
21-11

19-21
11-21 ４

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 89-126

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＢクラス
２ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

浅 野 伸

浅 野

中山 れいこ

中 山

（スカイドリーム）

上 野 修

上 野

鎌田 和代

鎌 田

（ＷＩＮＺ－ＢＣ）

中村 治之

中 村

石 原 薫

石 原

（ＹＫＣ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 102-75

○

×

21-12
22-20

12-21
20-22

○

×

17-21
21- 9
21-13

21-17
9-21

13-21

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 54-85

×

○

11-21
11-21

21-11
21-11 ２

M 1-1

G 3-2

P 85-81


